

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :29AAACU6928L1ZQ

1.	Legal Name	UNIBI	UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	UNIBI	UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	51/1A Bengal	51/1A 52, Huskur Road, Heggadadevanapura Village Alur Post, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Rural, Karnataka, 562123				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Karnataka Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name S		S.G.GAYAKWAD					
Designation A		Assistant Commissioner, LVO					
Jurisdictional Office		LVO 65A-BENGALURU					
9. Date of issue of Certificate 3		30/07/202	0/07/2021				
Note:	The registration certificate is required	l to be pror	ninently di	isplayed at all place	es of Business/O	ffice(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 30/07/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	29AAACU6928L1ZQ
Legal Name	UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 3

Sr. No. Address

- 1 51/1A4, Heggadadevanapura Village, Huskur Road, Alur Post, Dasanapura Hobli , Bangalore North, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 562162
- 2 55/1 and 61, Heggadadevanapura Village, Huskur Main Road, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 562162
- 3 1134, Second Floor, Shreeram Nivas, 100 Feet Road, Indiranagar, HAL II Stage, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, Karnataka, 560038



GSTIN29AAACU6928L1ZQLegal NameUNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyUNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



NameVUDAYAGIRI SREENIVASULUDesignation/StatusDIRECTORResident of StateKarnataka